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DELIVERY ADVICE

IS2

Isipingo Plant DBN
299 Refinery Road
4115 ISIPINGOC
SOUTH AFRICA

S8ending Plant:

Shipping Point: Isipingo
Warehouse Bond Nos:
Receiving null Shipment No:
Plant: Durbarn Warehouse
67 Barrier Lane Delivery No: 1055671401
4092 LUREAN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704640657
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:
Haulier/Vessel:
Goods Issue Date: 03.04.2025 Seal Ne:
Customer Delivery Date: 04.04.2025 Receiving Plant [ |ves [X]No
Under Bond:
Shipping Instructions:
i) 2 o
2. 20
12, 26
Ly £
Material ABVE Quantity UoM Batch ID|{Supplying
SLED/BRD|Plant Under
gond
7980524 Gordons Dry Gin 5cl |43.00 149 CAS|L50871K001([ ]Yes [X]No
48%¥01 26.03.2030
790524 Gordons Dry Gin 5cl |43.00 422 CAS|L50921KO001|[ ]Yes [X]No
48X01 FL.03.2030
790524 Gordons Dry Gin 5cl |43.00 795 CASIL50931K001{[ ]Yes [X]No
48X01 01.04.2030
782657 J+B Rare 43.00 1,932 CAS|L50931H001|[ lYes [X]No
20EL 24%X01 01.04.203¢0
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Declaration: We herehy declare the foregoj
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o.be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described
Signature of receiving site:

Date:
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IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN DN11 IBT

Http:/ fwww.lrsa.co.za

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O
Number of Chepp: 31

Transport Company: [LR Primary

Driver Name:

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
1055671401/1S2/1055671401IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

DRIVER M [7}01 ]-ﬁ

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-04-04

Transport Reference:

1055671401

Driver Signature: M
—

LR Signature:

Truck Reg Nr: REGISTRATION
Dispatch Date: 2025-04-04
Dispatch Time: 03:00

A

No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Thursday 03 April 2025
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‘ Deliveries ex — Isipingo Traceability
Document No. Revision No: Date Issued:

18-03-02 F2 5 20 August 2010
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DIAGEO REQUEST FOR CREDIT NOTE
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*NDABA, NOTHANDO

From: Mvuyana, Mbali

Sent: Thursday, 03 April 2025 08:22

To: Mtshali, Brian M; prenevin.govender; Anche Angah, Rayne; Moshidi, Promise

Cc: Mvelase, Nontobeko Annitor; Njilo, Mzwandile; Ashley Storie; Shaun Munsami; Selwyn

Kok: Michael Siebert: Khumalo, Hezekia; Sibiya, Noluthando B; NDABA, NOTHANDO;
Delano Pillay; Shaun Munsami; Kim Manilal; Sam Zungu; donovan.perimal@Irsa.co.za
Subject: RE: Diageo: Tentative Production date , As of 2025-04-02

Hi Brian & Nonto,

3301015242 - Guarana Flavour QF08303 - please send 150 kg

Matg-rig! . li3.3.Qlﬂ.‘I.5.2:12 |Q} Guarana Flavour QF0B303

Plant 182 MRP Type ND| Material Type RAW | Uit _] {

A. Date MRP...i MRP etement data Rescheduli.. E. RecelptiReqmi Available Gty

[E]@)ea. 04.2025 siock 480.000

Regards,
Mbali

From: Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>

Sent: Thursday, 03 April 2025 08:01

To: Mvuyana, Mbali <Mbali.Mvuyana@diageo.com>; prenevin.govender <prenevin.govender@chillbev.co.za>; Anche
Angah, Rayne <Rayne.A.Angah@diageo.com>; Moshidi, Promise <Promise.Moshidi@diageo.com>

Cc: Mvelase, Nontobeko Annitor <NontobekoAnnitor.Mvelase@diageo.com>; Njilo, Mzwandile
<Mzwandile.Njilo@diageo.com>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@Irsa.co.za>;
Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Michael Siebert <michael®@lrsa.co.za>; Khumalo, Hezekia

<Hezekia.Khumalo @diageo.com>; Sibiya, Noluthando B <Noluthando.Sibiyva@diageo.com>; NDABA, NOTHANDO
<NOTHANDO.NDABA@diageo.com>; Delano Pillay <delano@Irsa.co.za>; Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@Irsa.co.za>
Kim Manilal <kim@Irsa.co.za>; Sam Zungu <sam@Irsa.co.za>; donovan.perimal@Irsa.co.za

Subject: RE: Diageo: Tentative Production date , As of 2025-04-02

Hi Mbali,

Can you please forward the product code and the amount to be transferred.
Nonto, please prepare this and send to outbound warehouse.

Ashely, please arrange for this to be loaded on to the next truck to Cape Town,

Mbali, please check for us if there is any other material required this month that can go with this.

Thanks and Regards
Brian Mtshali
Customer Service Manager
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tine 4/ Part Desc Item Qty. Date Prod. Status
SLMO02075 SMIRNOFF DBL BLACK (DIAGEQ) 24 X 250ML 103997 | 21000 | 2025/04/0601:06 | Pending Flav Guare
Component Production
e P sh Gy arh o SRS Vil SOy i
. SMIRNOFF DBL BLACK ~ "303256 FLVRGUARANA [DIAGED) XG 0,90 1264
SMIRNOFF DBL BLACK 505066 TRAY CAN SMRNFF DBL BLACK (DIAGEQ) UNIT 6550,00 2100001
' SMIRNOFF DBL BLACK 505067 SHRNK 6PK SMRNFF DBL BLACK (DIAGEO) KG 489,72 672,01
|SMIRNOEF DBL BLACK "505068 CAN SLM 250 SMRNFF DBL BLCK (DIAGED) UNIT 58014,00 504 000,0!
_SMIRNOFF PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 505075 CAN 5LD 300 SMRNFF PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI{DIAGEQ)  UNIT 11832,00 182 400,0/
'SMIRNOFF PASSIONFRUITMARTINI 505076 TRAY CAN SMRNFF PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI (DIAGEO) UNIT 6720,00 7800,0!

Regards
Pren

Prenevin Govender - Demand Planner

@g__.:{'}f |

&Cl111 1 BEVERAGES

Email: prenevin.govender@chillbev.co.za

Office tel. +27 (0)21 886 8842 - fax. +27 (0)21 887 1005
86 George Blake Ave, Plankenburg, Stellenbosch 7600
Post Net Suite 83, Private Bag X15, Somerset West 7129

web . vawaw.chillbev co.za
social . www facehook.com/DrinkScors
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This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual or entity to which they are addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the
Global Diageo Service Desk on +44 (0) 203 684 9280. For Diageo India, please contact - 1800 3000 1197
This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft Defender

0365 email services.

hitp://www.diageo.com
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Package Quality Evaluation Form

Pre- Departure Ex Isipingo DlAGEC

Document Number: Revision Number: Date issued: .
18-03-02 F1 1 31 August 2016 South Africa (Pty) Ltd
Destination; CLAIRWOOD 03.04.2025
Number of Pallets: 32 + | Pq\ ek Flaoors
Horse Registration no: HKJ766FS
Trailer 1 Registration no: HWM574FS
Trailer 2 Registration no: HWM571FS
Drivers Name: SIHEKD 4 Gic
e
1. Shrink-film tightly secured on each pallet YéS| N
2. Each pallet has a top cover. Yes{ No-
3. All cases are free from damage. Yes1tNo
4. Vehicle has been loaded according to specifications. Yes | -No

Should any of the above be answered as “NO” then the QA Manager is to be notified
immediately and pass judgement pertaining to the release of the goods.

QA Comments

QA Manager's Signature :

Depot Controller's Signature : KIM MANILAL

Receiving Depot :
DEPOT:
Number of Pallets received:
Condition of Pallets:
Condition of cases:

Depot Manager's signature : Date :

Please return this form should the number of pallets be short received or if the condition of the
pallets/cases are unacceptable

Please return to

MSM BIDVEST PROTEA COIN (PTY) LTD
DIAGEO SA —ISIPINGO

----------

Tel no. 031- 910 5052 DATE: 0(‘/0:5 lzs TIME i

Joreicee: =, gi‘f ﬂ(r\}é{é




